
Chantry D&DAA Indoor Championship 2024
Sunday 10th November

Lady Recurve Hits Ten's Score Award
1 Malgorzata Sobieraj-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 47 586 1st
2 Nina Caulton-----Brontë Archers 60 14 521 2nd
3 Amy Law-----South Yorkshire Police Archery Club 60 12 513 3rd
4 Angie Needle-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 8 486
5 Gemma Whitehead-----Harvester Archers 60 8 484
8 Maureen Kerry-----Targeting Archery 56 2 309

Jnr Lady Recurve (U14) Hits Ten's Score Award
1 Amelia Youngs--U14--Dearne Valley Archery Club 59 6 393 1st

Jnr Lady Recurve (U12) Hits Ten's Score Award
1 Isobel Marshall--U12--Abbeydale Archers 60 13 399 1st

Lady Longbow Hits Ten's Score Award
1 Alexandra Langdon-----University of Sheffield 60 8 456 1st
2 Julie Sharkey-----Stalybridge Archery Club 59 10 418 2nd

Lady Barebow Hits Ten's Score Award
1 Jeanine Williams-----Bronte Archers 60 11 491 1st
2 Kirstie Clark-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 59 8 459 2nd
3 Tammy Findlay-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 2 450 3rd
4 Helen Blenkhorn-----South Leeds Archers 60 5 418
5 Lynda Findlay-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 58 3 332

Lady Compound Hits Ten's Score Award
1 Lindsay Howard-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 36 576 1st
2 Mandy Spawforth-----The Wakefield Archers 60 11 549 2nd

Jnr Lady Compound (U16) Hits Ten's Score Award
1 Holly Hopkinson--U16--Barnsley Archery Club 60 15 551 1st
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Gent Recurve Hits Ten's Score Award
1 Jack Wells-----The University of Sheffield Archery Club 60 32 570 1st
2 Dean Woolfenden-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 34 569 2nd
3 Ian Eastwood-----South Leeds Archers 60 24 551 3rd
4 Ian Gilbert-----Aardwolf Archers 60 18 542
5 David Anthony-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 10 538
6 William Luddington-----University of Sheffield AC 60 15 533
7 Ian Hunter-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 19 533
8 Peter Brook-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 59 11 516
9 Mick Froggatt-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 13 509
10 Caleb Whitehead-----Harvester Archers 60 11 508
11 Peter Dawson-----Targeting Archery 60 10 479
12 Colin Newman-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 20 442

Gent Longbow Hits Ten's Score Award
1 Pete Phythian-----Stalybridge Archery Club 60 5 481 1st
2 Kevin Wright-----Trackside Guns and Archery 60 3 478 2nd
3 Ged Hebdige-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 8 463 3rd
4 Colin Hope-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 3 461
5 Patrick Revell-----All Abilities Archery 60 5 433
6 Nash Cummings-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 58 5 309
7 Eric Bennett-----Wakefield 51 3 292

Jnr Gent Longbow (U12) Hits Ten's Score Award
1 James Howard--U12--Thirsk Bowmen 41 1 188 1st

Gent Barebow Hits Ten's Score Award
1 Jamie Pyewell-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 14 527 1st
2 Garry Melia-----Abbeydale Archers 60 8 511 2nd
3 Jordan Hale-----Aardwolf Archers 60 28 509 3rd
4 Peter Jeffrey-----Harvester Archers 60 29 508
5 Colin Green-----South Leeds Archers 60 10 492
6 Christian Heath-----Aardwolf Archers 60 25 481
7 Richard Edwards-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 9 467
8 Ian Mycroft-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 56 5 330

Gent Compound Hits Ten's Score Award
1 Chris Noble-----South Leeds Archers 60 40 580 1st
2 Les Day-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 39 579 2nd
3 Zhuoqun Zhang-----Sutton Coldfield Archery 60 30 569 3rd
4 Richard Wood-----South Leeds Archers 60 23 561
5 Malcolm Dukes-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 22 559
6 Robert Prince-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 19 559
7 Mike Rumfitt-----Abbeydale Archers 59 12 546
8 Andrew Beavis-----Harvester Archers 59 15 542
9 Gordon Addison-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 4 537
10 Tony Sissons-----Selby 59 15 534
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Hits Ten's Score
Recurve Team

David Anthony-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 10 538
Peter Brook-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 59 11 516
Angie Needle-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 8 486

1540
Longbow Team

Ged Hebdige-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 8 463
Colin Hope-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 3 461
Nash Cummings-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 58 5 309

1233
Barebow Team

Kirstie Clark-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 59 7 549
Jamie Pyewell-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 14 527
Tammy Findlay-----Dearne Valley Archery Club 60 2 450

1526
Compound Team

Les Day-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 39 579
Lindsay Howard-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 36 576
Malcolm Dukes-----Thirsk Bowmen 60 22 559

1714
Jack & Jill

William Luddington-----University of Sheffield AC 60 15 533
Alexandra Langdon-----University of Sheffield 60 8 456

989
Veteran (highest unrewarded recurve archer over 50yrs of age)

Ian Gilbert-----Aardwolf Archers 60 18 542

Novice (highest unrewarded recurve archer in first year of AGB membership)
David Anthony-----Chantry Bowmen of Rotherham 60 10 538

Seddy's Other Mug (most blues unrewarded archer all categories) Blues
Maureen Kerry-----Targeting Archery 21


